


Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:

(5)
Date

(6)

Sequence

8/7/17
1

8/7/17
2

8/15/17
3

8/15/17
4

8/19/17
5

8/21/17
6

8/1/17 through 8/31/17
(7)
Full Name
Address
- Type
Janis Fawn |
213 Harbor Dr S
Venice FL 34285

Harrison W Fox Jr

985 Jamica Road
Venice FL 34293

Viola DeYoung

1600 Alamander Avenue
Venice FL 34223

Sandra R Lichtle

829 White Cap Circle
Venice FL 34285

Shannon Staub

2064 Oakridge Circle

Venice FL 34293
Made in Italy

117 West Venice Ave

Venice FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)

(8)
Contributor

Occupation

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business

Contribution
Type

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

Page 1of 1

(10} (11} (12)
In K nd Admendment
Amount

$200.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

50



Campaign Treasurer's Report - ltemized Expenses

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

(3) CoverPeriod Start 8/1/17 through 8/31/17 Page 1 of 1
(5) Date (7) Full Name (8) Purpose (9) Type {10) Admendmen (11} Amount
{6) Sequence Address  City State Zip - S S
8/11/17 Publix (3) Cases Water CC $13.47
1 535S Tamiami Trail
Venice FL 34285
8/11/17 Angelo's Italian Planning Lunch  CC $27.41
2 850 Pinebrook Rd
Venice FL 34285
8/14/17 Silver Star Restaurant Planning Lunch  CC $42.26
3 180 N Lime Avenue
Sarasota FL 34237
8/21/17 Microtargeted Media LLC Marketing Servi CHE $1,500.00
4 PO Box 51963
Sarasota FL 34232
8/23/17 Venice Print Center LLC (1000) Brochure CC $525.00
5 109 MilanAvenue East

Venice FL 34285



